Sun.

3
S.S.10 a.m.
Worship 11a.m.

Online option

10
Council 8:45am
S.S.10 a.m.
Worship 11a.m.

Online option

17
S.S.10 a.m.
Worship 11a.m.
Online option
Family Day
Dinner to follow
Newsletter
Deadline

24
S.S.10 a.m.
Worship 11a.m.

Online option

31
S.S.10 a.m.
Worship 11a.m.

Online option

4

Happy
Independence

Day!

11

18

25

5
Centering
Prayer
8:30 a.m.

12
Centering
Prayer
8:30 a.m.

19
Centering
Prayer
8:30 a.m.

26
Centering
Prayer
8:30 a.m.

6
Soup Kitchen at
Noon

Bible Study 7:00p

13

Bible Study 7:00p

20

The Oaks
10:30 a.m.

Bible Study 7:00p

27

Bible Study 7:00 p

15

22

29

16

23

30



